HXE 8 S (FE5&HFE)

SFTE4R308
BEamESERE
ZRME & k&
BIRERYRATS
RIZEAZHEE S e P
BFESE S FH EA 3

SH6FEE BFIBDENIBES

EHETBRBETHEOXRMICETIEMNEV 1 EOREICEIE, ROEBYREVELET.

=45 EE e =

WA BEENE 1,080, 000 3
AEWRE 463,209 F
HHER 0m
LR 510, 225 3
REEE 0m
E G S 0H

Z i S 0M :
RAEERE 0m
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BAW2E (HOFKMAR)

BB W

Sf 6%4A ®
vol| =8 "M 5 - X W # o AR
XHHAE RE X% el |wow| BEERR e
BEZTHMR(4~6A%) 270,000 270,000
1 3A4A|REARR REHR #HARU GRS 44,702 |1 44,702 225298 | 1
2 3A14E REHRR REHR BASHIE 3210 |1 3210 | 222088 | 2
3 3R4B|REMER REHR BASHIE 3210 |1 3210 218878 | 3
4 4A10H [RAEHRR =1 #RA&iJTB 8,000 |1 8,000 210878 | 4
5 4AANB|AENRE KER & Wy a—Hfr—ay 2,490 {1 2,490 208388 | 5
6 45118 | REFRE 23 I \ERERI— 4,000 | 1/4 1,000 207388 | 6
7 4A120 | RAEMRR =fi=I wRat—K 9,600 |1 9,600 197,788 | 7
8 4A128 |REVRE = =13 A ed—K 9,600 |1 9,600 188,188 | 8
9 48158 |E#E 12 RYURIE R E—EREN R 151,800 |1 151,800 36388 | 9
10 4R198 |FREMKEH 129h—) oK BRAEHTILF 990 | 1/2 495 35893 | 10
11 AA23B |RETFRR Bl HASHADEL 5769 | 1/4 1,442 34451 | 11
12 4A2E | AHMAR KBRS (4R %) —Fy 1,887 |1 1,887 32,564 | 12
13 4A268 | RHMAR R A A (4R 2) Wk T ToREDF 487 |1 487 32077 | 13
14 47268 | RERAR B A G (4R 2) B B BIR AR 3,900 |1 3,900 28177 | 14
15 5A168 [AENRR MEREHE @A) YIr OB S 16,778 | 1/2 8,389 19,788 | 15
16| sAznAlAR AR (4R r ] 6875 |1 6,875 12913 | 16
17 58290 | RATR WEEH® (A5 AHEHR 5| 1/2 17 12,896 | 17
18 55290 |AEMNER aEt—-H&4AM BHhE 135 {1 135 12,761 | 18
19 0 12,761
20 0 12,761
A h i 270,000 273,468 257,239 12,761




BXE2E (HOKEFR)

0 645H = & B &
No e 2] S AR X W O #=® - Ed:E- 3]
XA 8 X%k KHRE | mam mgg%’ fug im’f
FAMYEL 12,761 12,761
1 5A16|REARR L 24i: T WEBEARFES 1673 | 1/4 418 12343 | 1
2 5A226 |REWMRR HENE Wy -a—RL—ay 1,660 |1 1,660 10683 | 2
3 582508 |AEFMRR B #RAaudAHhEL 5833 | 1/4 1,458 9225 | 3
4 5F278 | BHMAR HABHFMMTAEM (SRS WE Y TTFURETT 487 |1 487 8738 | 4
5 5278 |BHBAR WA AMIATIMMRL (5AS5) WNTE S B #RIRUB AR T IS 3,900 |1 3,900 48381 5
6 5FA28H | BMMAR L BABIRRERH (5 A5 —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 2951 | 6
7 5A20R|AEWMRR aE—Asg-/—MR BRIy 632 |1 632 2319 7
8 6A10B |REARR mzEHA-Ean Lo J A 61,380 |1 61,380 -59,061 | 8
9 6A17E |AEHRR MHEREHEGAD) VIRR OB G 15904 | 1/2 7,952 -67013 | 9
10| 6A21B|AHR AHRGAS) - 6,875 |1 6,875 -73.888 | 10
11 TA1B|BBEFRR REEHEGAS) BRbE 25| 172 12 ~73900 | 11
12 TA1B |REHARE aE—[/EGAS) BHETER 444 |1 444 -74344 | 12
13 0 -74,344
14 0 -74,344
15 0 ~74,344
16 0 -74,344
17 0 -74,344
18 0 ~74,344
19 0 -74,344
20 0 -74,344
A I 13 12,761 100,700 87,105 74,344




W25 (HORAR)

Hf 6%46H = & & ¥
no|l mB A d A %X B # g LETEE
HMEAR RE A il |wow| FEEER e
HAMUBL -74,344 ~74,344
1| cmsB|wmmR IR BRRUTITE 231 | 172 18| -7a450 | 1
2 6A168 |[MAAMER HIV AR wAEHAHEH 6032 | 174 1,508 -75967 | 2
3 6A178 |[RENRR 29— (BANKREL2I— 1,000 |1 1,000 -76967 | 3
4 617 |AEHRR 29— FRII— 820 |1 820 -711781 | 4
5 6A248 | REBAR 2 BASTRARREE (6 A 53) —FEg 1,887 |1 1,887 -79674 | 5
] 68260 | BEIEAR RABHFHMAH(6BS) WXL I TFIREOH 487 |1 487 -80,161 | 6
7 6A268 | REBAR W2 A RIS (6 A 53) WA BHRRRTEE 3,900 |1 3,900 -84,061 | 7
8 6A270 REHARE B HAHAHEH 5211 | 1/4 1,302 -85363 | 8
9 | cAsA|AER R ] 6875 |1 6875  -92238 | 9
10 TE160 |RRENRRE MHWERE(6AD) PZAYAVE/ L 525 19,259 | 1/2 9,629 -101,867 | 10
| 7R19E|AHR AR GRS ] 6875 |1 6875 | -108742 | 11
12 TR |RBTE RiEEHE(6AM) BHELR 25| 1/2 12 -108,754 | 12
13 TR B|RAEWRR aE—HE6AS) EHEHERE 266 |1 266 ~109,020 | 13
14 o| -109,020
15 0| -109,020
16 o| -109020
17 o| -t09020
18 o| -109020
19 ol -109020
20 of -109,020
A y\ it ~74,344 52,868 34,676 -109,020




HBAWM2S (MESMR)

&5 6475 & B % @
"o RE XHAEB . %8 . X4 nAd s'zuma: c&fm fﬁfﬁ“ =i ;'::ﬂ E.’::
1g 248 * 5] ea
BEEHR(7~9A%) 270,000 270,000
RIARYHML ~108,020 160,980
1 7A18H |IREHARR HIUR A gHLHEr 7202 | 1/4 1,800 150,180 | 1
2 TAXB|REBAR LRFMBEH TR D) —FRE 1,887 (1 1,887 157,203 | 2
3 TA268 | REBAR FHLE T AARREH (TA S WErITFLREDE 487 [1 487 156,806 | 3
4 TA268 |IREWRR HIUHK s AHEL 5654 | 1/4 1,413 155393 | 4
5 TA260 B AR RABMFMMEE (TAS)  |WHERERRARTE 3,900 |1 3,900 151493 | 5
6 TH308 |RENAE HYUAR BRXEHAHES 5398 | 1/4 1,349 150,144 | 6
7 TAE | REWRR AU FYIARFFREHL BRETLF 230 |1 230 149914 7
8 8A16A|REFRR WEAEHRETAD VIR AET 19,103 | 1/2 9,551 140,363 | 8
9 8A21B (AR ABERGAS ] 6,875 |1 6,875 133488 | 9
10 8F 298 | BHFER BREHMETAD) "HHR 51 1/2 25 133463 | 10
11 8A29AREWRR ar—-HE (TR HATER 210 {1 210 133,253 11
12 0 133,263 |
13 0 133,253
14 0 133,253
15 0 133,253
16 0 133,253
17 0 133,253
18 0 133,253
19 0 133,253
20 0 133,253
A h it 160,980 50,997 27,727 133,253




BAW2E (WOKEAR)

«f 648A = & H®& ¥
NO e 2| B AR X H 8 o— EnLlE 3]
HHHE BB HHisk Xt |mow| BEDUR wugl Ly
B ARUBL 133.253 133,263
1 BHSH|MAAMRE HYIAR #wARitAhEH 4,605 | 1/4 1,151 132,102 | 1
2 SA1TB|AENRHE HIIR #HxitAhEL 4587 | 1/4 1,146 130956 | 2
3 8A220 | AHMAR A EARTAARRTEH (8A S —FRg 1,887 |1 1,887 120069 | 3
4 8A268 |RAEPRE HIVR “BARUAHE 5702 1/4 1,425 127644 | 4
5 85268 | AHMAR HEAMNMEMSE (BAS) WHER B BRAIREE 3,800 |1 3,900 123744 | 5
6 8R27B |[REHRR HI) AR KX AHE 5573 | 1/4 1,393 122351 | 6
7 8H278 |RHBAR HROHFMMAS (8RS W TTRETA 487 |1 487 121,864 | 7
8 9SA17B | REFRE MERERRE(8AS) VIR OB EH 16,257 | 1/2 8,128 113736 | 8
9 9A208 | AHR ABBEGBAD - 6,875 |1 6,875 106,861 | 9
10 10A2B |BHMR REEM® (A D) BHENR 29| 1/2 14 106,847 | 10
n 10A28 |[FRAEFAIRE ag—H&(BAM) AADR 151 1 151 106,696 | 11
12 0 106,696
13 0 106,696
14 0 106,696
15 0 106,696
16 0 106,696
17 0 106,696
18 0 106,696
19 0 106,696
20 0 106,696
A I % 133,253 50,053 26,557 106,696




B E2E (SHOZBAMR)

«f1 649H = & & &
wol| =& [ & . X H #® o B
| XA RE Xt e e B eI
MIAMYEL 106,696 106,696
1 9A7R |AEMRR HIVA KBRS HE 7031 | 1/4 1,757 104939 | 1
2 AN B |REMRR AV #wX A HEH 4857 1/4 1,214 103725 | 2
3 IANH|REAMRR HINAR “HARUAHEL 5301 | 1/4 1,325 102400 | 3
4 9A258 | HHMAR 4 BASRENRREEEL (9 A 543) —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 100513 | 4
5 9A26H | A MAR KARBHFEMMESEH9RAS) WreTTURESH 487 |1 487 100026 | 5
6 9A26R |AEMRR AR A HER 5550 | 1/4 1,387 98639 | 6
7 9A260 | RHMAR HROMMEMEE (9A5) WEREAHRAMNRTEE 3,900 |1 3,900 94739 | 7
8 | 10R16H|AEHRE WHEEMEO0AM) vk oS 23278 | 1/2 11,639 83,100 | 8
9 | 10A21B|ALR AR (A 6,875 |1 6,875 76225 | 9
10| 10RA310|REHR REHE (R BARTR 37| 1/2 18 76,207 | 10
11| 10ANB{REHARE AE—HE A BHEHER 135 |1 135 76072 | 11
12 0 76,072
13 0 76,072
14 0 76,072
15 0 76,072
16 0 76,072
17 0 76,072
18 0 76,072
19 0 76,072
20 0 76,072
A oI it 106,696 59,338 30,624 76,072




BAE2LE (HWERMM)

&1 64108 & # K& &
NO 5E 2] = AR X W %W p_— EERAEEE
HHHEE L] HHisk XWRE | mam| REDUR BB | Loy

BEEHR(10~12A%) 270,000 270,000

ATARVEL 76,072 346,072
1 10H3B | REARE s UM S KB xtrhEH 6,006 | 1/4 1,501 344571 1
2 10878 |REAER HIUL R #x s hER 5486 | 1/4 1,371 343200 2
3 10R 158 |RHERR FYB— A Ih— Pt [HREHILE 2,803 1/2 1,401 341,799 | 3
4 10158 |REMER BHR JR, HARHTEM T8 1,360 | 1 1,360 340439 | 4
5| 10A16B|MAEMER BOR HRHR 400 |1 400 340039 5
6 10A178 [REFHER BER HEHEH T, JR, KR/R 1,710 |1 1,710 338329 6
7 10178 | REARR MHEME - a—fL—iar 1,660 | 1 1,660 336,669 7
8 107188 [IREMRR BTSN -EaR BT viLvs 33,400 | 1 33,400 303,268 | 8
9 10A 198 |FREMER AUV At hEH 4780 | 1/4 1,195 302074 | 9
10 102118 |AEHER LERE R FELEARR)—HLY—ER 10,000 | 1 10,000 292074 10
11| 10A4B{RHEHMAR 2B INREERH (108 53) —-FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 290,187 | 11
121 10R28H|RHMAK REEABHFMRFH (1085  [WFvTTUREDT 487 |1 487 289,700 | 12
13| 10R28E|AHBAR HAOBHMMAER (10AS)  |WERBBRBIRFEE 3,900 |1 3,800 285,800 | 13
14| 10F20B|REHER AR ENEOSZOL T4 FALHL 2,000 | 1/4 500 285,300 [ 14
15| 11A18B|AEHRR PEEEE (10A4)) VI OBR R 22468 | 172 11,234 274,066 | 15
16| MA2B|AER A (108 9) ] 6875 | 1 6,875 267,191 16
171 11A28B[RBHAR WEEHR(10A5) AHHR 46| 172 23 267,168 | 17
18| 11A28B|REMER - (105 HHHE a3 43 267,125} 18

19 0 267,125

20 0 267,125

i0 A h Bt 348,072 105,311 78,947 267,125




#XEW2E (BOKAR)

4% 65114 & § & ¥
NO AH A = IRAER * ® ® #3518 it
HHAE RE HH% et |one| BESHR S
A ARYBRL 267,125 267,125
1 NA1B|AERRR HIIAAR #AHAHEH 7,224 | 1/4 1,806 265319 | 1
2 | 11A138|REHR at—R#ki KRty 440 (1 440 264879 | 2
3| npea|BRERRRE HUJUAR #HREHAhEL 5709 | 1/4 1427 263452 | 3
4| 117828 |"REMAR NEARTEIRERE (11AS) —FRE 1,887 |1 1,887 261565 | 4
5 11A268 | BEHMAR HABMFTMMAE (1A  |WFTITORESH 487 (1 487 261078 | 5
6 | 115268 |RHMAR HAERHFMBAL (1A |WERBBFEBIKTES 3,900 |1 3,900 257178 | 6
7| 12A16B|AEMRE MEREHE(MAS) VIR OBREH 17,389 | 1/2 8,694 248484 | 7
8 | 12R20B|AER AHR1IAS) _ 6,875 |1 6,875 241,609 | 8
9 | 12R2TB{EBFR REHE(MASD) AHNERE 69| 1/2 34 241575 § 9
10| 129278 |REHER aEt—#E 1A BHRTR 53 (1 53 241,522 [ 10
1 0 241,522
12 0 241,522
13 0 241,522
14 0 241,522
15 0 241,522
16 0 241,522
17 0 241,522
18 0 241,522
19 0 241,522
20 0 241,522
1 A Uy H 267,125 44,033 25,603 241,522




HAE2E (HOKMAR)

a0 6%12H = & & B
2] =3 i
o An XHHE B K% e azwaa: mf., :’*7“"” e ;::Héi
HEE ® 5| s
' HTARYBL 241,522 241,522
1 1228 |AEHRR Mz BASHIGISRIL 33,460 |1 33,460 208,062 | 1
2 12A108 | A#-& 3 {4 — 6,875 |1 6,875 201,187 | 2
3 12A198 | REHRR HIVAR wrAZHAHEL 6416 | 1/4 1,604 199583 | 3
4| 12A22B|REWER HI)R (HEFESI— 3420 | 1/4 855 198728 | 4
5| 12248 |RHBAR NEAKTMEREEH (12843 —FRg 1,887 |1 1,887 196841 | 5
6 | 12ABH|EHMBAR HARRFMMAR(1253) WX ITFoRE0F 487 |1 487 196,354 | 6
1| 12R268|AHBAR HRBRHFMMAR(12A5) |WHRBBFFIRTTE 3,900 |1 3,900 192454 | 7
8 1R16B{REHARR =1 #HXDH—K 25,930 |1 25,930 166524 | 8
9 1A16E |RAEHARR WHRENE(12AS) VLAV ] 3813 17,365 | 1/2 8,682 157842 | 9
10 1A208 | GHAE MeriRYENR - B Rl S 358,425 {1 358,425 -200,583 [ 10
1| 1A218|A 4R AER(12A5) r ] 6,875 |1 6875 | -207458 | 11
12 18308 |FHFR WiEHE(12AM) BRTE 18| 1/2 9 -207467 | 12
13 18308 [AEHIRE aE—E&(12A53) BHRGE 84 |1 84 -207,551 | 13
14 0| ~-207551
15 0| -20755t
16 0| -207551
17 0| -207551
18 0| -207551
19 0| -207551
20 0 -207,551
A i it 241,522 465,142 449,073 -207,551




HAR2E (HORBMR)

4% 7%18 = B & B
NO Ag n = AR ¥ W O #H p——- AR
HHIAE Y K% Xl |mom| BHEUR 5°5| b
BHEHR(1~3A%) 270,000 270,000
AIAKRYEL -207,551 62,449
1 1A1B|REWER HYUR w2t HhEH 5359 | 1/4 1,339 81,110 1
2 1R7E|HEMRR HYYR #wxsitrHhEH 8,227 1/4 1,556 59,554 | 2
3 1RA1TB|RAETRR HYULR #RX U4 HEH 58541 1/4 1,463 58001 | 3
4 1A24B8 | REMAR LEATRBARNEEH (1A 43) —FRE 2,270 [ 1 2,270 55,821 4
5 1RA278 | REMAR HEBHITMMAR (LAS) WEvTFoABDT 487 |1 487 55334 | 5
6 1A278 | RHBAR RO BFBMREH (A S E BIRAIRRTE S 3,900 |1 3,900 51434 6
7 1A0B|REARR AR #w &I HEH 8053 | 1/4 2,013 49421 7
8 2B17B |REMRR MEREHE(AD) VIk U OKkRA R 19,436 | 1/2 9,718 39,703 | 8
9 26218 | A& AERAAD T 6,875 | 1 6,875 32828 9
10 2F 288 |RBFHR REHE(RD) RN 49| 1/2 24 32,804 [ 10
1 2A28H |REMER aE—HE(AS) EHRNR 139 11 139 32,665 | 11
12 0 32,665
13 0 32,665
14 0 32,665
15 0 32,665
16 0 32,665
17 0 32,665
18 0 32,665
19 0 32,665
20 0 32,665
A i Bt 62,449 58,649 29,784 32,665




BIXE2E (WORAR)

4% 7428 = § & &
vol mm 2] = A * W #® o EILEE 3
T R XHish Xt |mon| BEEUR WAk ine
BTA#RYRL 32,665 32,665
1 2A38 |RREWRE HIJ % HAiAHES 6280 | 1/4 1,570 31,005 | 1
2 2A6H |AEHRR mEHR-FaR Lo 2 e AT 47,660 |1 47,660 -16,565 | 2
3 2R 180 |RATIRE DY T7L R BXaitTLE 338 |1 338 ~16903 | 3
4 2R 198 |IAEHARR HIVAR wAHIhE 7,937 | 1/4 1,984 ~18,887 | 4
5 2A58 | AHBAR L EASMAREE (2R 5 —Fa¥ 2,270 |1 2,270 -21,157 | 5
6 27260 | BHBAR HEBHHEMSE (2R5) WX TTURETT 487 [1 487 -21644 | 6
7 2R268 [ REMAR HELEHRMAMIEE 2R 5) MRRBBRARTESE 3,900 |1 3,900 -25544 | 7
8 3B |RENRE BERENECAD) VIR ok ait 17,344 | 172 8,672 -34216 | 8
9 | 3B21B|ABR ABRCAH) Ty 6875 |1 6875 41001 | 9
10 3R28E |RBMR WEHECAM aHNER 23| 172 1 -41,102 [ 10
1 3A28B REHARE at—#E@AD) 'EATER 122 |1 122 -41,224 | 11
12 0 -41,224
13 0 -41,224
14 0 -41,224
15 0 -41,224
16 0 -41,224
17 0 -41,224
18 0 -41,224
19 0 -41,224
20 0 -41,224
A h it 32,665 93,236 73,889 -41,224




HMAE2E (HOEMEFR)

S 7438 £ & &' &

vo| BB A & AR X W #| g |ETEE
XHAE RE Xitise Tt |waw| BETHR e
HARVEL -41,224 -41,224
1 3A6H | REARE HI)AR BASHAHE 5485 | 1/4 1,371 -42595 | 1
2 3A15H|RAMRR HouA BASHAHEL 8370 | 1/4 2,092 -44687 { 2
3 3A21A|AEMRR HI)R KA AHEL 5205 | 1/4 1,301 -45988 | 3
4 3A25E | AHBAR AEAFRMERE GAS) —Fay 2,270 " 2270 -48258 | 4
5 3A268 | RHMAR WRBEMIHMREH GRS WX ITFoRETH 487 |1 487 -48,745 | 5
6 3A268 | RUBAR RARBHRFEMAHCAS) WG B IR BIARTEE 3,900 |1 3,900 -52645 | 6
7 4B16B|AAWER WERIERE GRS VIR RE 17,082 | 1/2 8,541 -61,186 | 7
8 | 4R21B|AMR AMRBGAES) T 6875 |1 6875 -68061 | 8
g 4A308 |BBAR & GAN) BHEHE 45| 172 22 -68,083 | 9
10 1A30H|RAEHER IE—HECAD) AHEGR 215 |1 215 -68,298 | 10
1 0 -68,298
12 0 -68,298
13 0 -68,298
14 0 68,298
15 0 -68,298
16 0 -68,298
17 0 -68,298
18 0 68,298
19 0 -68,298
20 0 -68,298
3 A i ] -41,224 49,934 21,074 -68,298




